9			DY ROAD IMPROVEMENTS NDEPENDENCE, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 160421 Bid Date 6/30/2021		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
		CODY ROAD ASPHALT PAVEMENT RESURFACING (5,527' X 23')								
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	110	MOBILIZATION (5% MAX.)	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00
2	110	DEMOBILIZATION (1.5% MIN)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,522.00	\$5,522.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
3	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
4	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	1400	SY	\$60.00	\$84,000.00	\$86.50	\$121,100.00	\$100.00	\$140,000.00
5	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	235	CY	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$50.00	\$11,750.00	\$140.00	\$32,900.00
6	402/403	FULL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (SEE DETAIL SHEET)	260	SY	\$60.00	\$15,600.00	\$86.50	\$22,490.00	\$100.00	\$26,000.00
7	402/403	1" ASPHALT LEVELING	14,100	SY	\$4.50	\$63,450.00	\$4.25	\$59,925.00	\$4.80	\$67,680.00
8	402/403	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE	14,100	SY	\$7.50	\$105,750.00	\$6.25	\$88,125.00	\$6.85	\$96,585.00
9	408	PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-1/2"	14,100	SY	\$2.00	\$28,200.00	\$2.50	\$35,250.00	\$2.65	\$37,365.00
10	505	4" CONCRETE WALK REPLACEMENT (SEE DETAIL SHT.)	50	SF	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00
11	505	ADA CURB RAMP w/ DETECTABLE WARNING	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
12	714	24" STOP LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	50	LF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$21.00	\$1,050.00
13	714	RIGHT TURN ARROW (THERMOPLASTIC)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$132.00	\$264.00	\$185.00	\$370.00
14	713	DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE (PAINT)	5,300	LF	\$1.50	\$7,950.00	\$0.44	\$2,332.00	\$0.80	\$4,240.00
15	713	WHITE EDGE LINE (PAINT)	10,650	LF	\$1.00	\$10,650.00	\$0.25	\$2,662.50	\$0.40	\$4,260.00
16	713	WHITE CHANNELIZING LINE (PAINT)	70	LF	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$0.25	\$17.50	\$3.60	\$252.00
		TOTAL BASE BID				\$365,250.00	\$0.75	\$375,988.00		\$452,952.00

your trusted advisor c o n s u l t a n t s architects planners		or s engineers architects	CODY ROAD IMPROVEMENTS INDEPENDENCE, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 160421 Bid Date 6/30/2021			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT	
		CODY ROAD ASPHALT PAVEMENT RESURFACING (5,527' X 23')									
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
		ALTERNATE BID ITEM									
	SPI	ADD ARAMID FIBERS TO ASPHALT (SURFACE ONLY) PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATION. ACE XP FIBERS BY SURFACE TECH, FORTA-FI BY FORTA CORP. OR APPROVED EQUAL. PRICE TO BE IN ADDITION TO UNIT COSTS FOR ASPHALT.	14,100	SY	\$1.00	\$14,100.00	\$0.75	\$10,575.00	\$0.80	\$11,280.00	
		TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE				\$379,350.00		\$386,563.00		\$464,232.00	